Date: January 09, 2019

Time: 10:00a

Central Illinois

(CIL-CARP)

General Membership Meeting

Location: FOLEPI’s Market Place - East Peoria, IL

Coalition Active in Response Planning

Name

Agency/Organization

Email Address

Signature

Bell, Elaine

Human Service Center

ebell@hscpeoria.org

Al

Benecke McLaren, Amy

Peoria Co. Highway Dept.

amclaren@peoriacounty.org

oo

7er

Biagi-Bruer, Chauntelle

Putnam Co. Emergency Management

chaunte 17@hotmail.com

Blackaby, Laura

Family House, Peoria Co.

Iblackaby@familyhousepeoria.org

Al ./ /)
Nailiig#

Brooks, Connie

LaSalle Co.

cbrooks@lasallecounty.org

Clark, Bob

McLean Co. EMA

Bob.clark@mcleancountyil.qov

Clinton, Lisa

St. Margaret’s Health

Iclinton@aboutsmh.org

Dahmm, Tory

Chestnut Health Systems

tlynch@chestnut.org

DeClerck, Amy

Fresenius Kidney Care — Quad Cities

amy.declerck@fmc-na.com

Dever, Jackie

Livingston Co. Health Dept.

jdever@Ichd.us

Devine, Matthew

LaSalle Co. Health Dept.

mdevine @lasallecounty.org
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Illinois Emergency Management
Ducey, Iris Agency iris.ducey@illinois.gov _/ZL{Q /l

‘..,‘-'
Eisele xise !O\{(dr

Tazewell Co. Health Dept.

teisele@tchd.net

Epping, Mike

Illinois Dept. of Public Health

Mike.Epping@illinois.gov

Erbentraut, Troy

OSF Saint Francis Medical Center

Halberg, Kaylee

Bureau, Putnam & Marshall County
Health Departments

Trov.W.Erbentraut@osfheaithcare.org

khalberg@bchealthdepartment.org

Hamerlinck, Jennifer

Mercer Co. Emergency Management

jennhamerlinck@gmail.com

Hazel, Charlotte

Red Cross of Northern lllinois

charlotte.hazel@redcross.org

Heath, Kisha

Helping Hands Home Healthcare &
Staffing Agency and Elysian Hospice

kheath@helpinghandshealthcare.org

Herink, Karol

Fulton Co. Health Dept.

Kherink@fultonco.org

Hixon, Kimberly

Helping Hands Home Healthcare &
Staffing Agency and Elysian Hospice

khixon@helpinghandshealthcare.org

Howard, Andi

Compassus Hospice

andrea.howard@compassus.com
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Howard, Bonnie

Human Service Center

bhoward@hscpeoria.org

Hubbard, Becky

Aperion Care Morton Terrace

bhubbard@aperioncare.com

¥
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Ingwersen, Andrea

Woodford Co. Health Dept.

aingwersen@woodford-county.org

Kline, Ashley

Helping Hands Home Healthcare &
Staffing Agency and Elysian Hospice

akline@elysian-hospice.org

Kummer, Joseph

Apostolic Christian Skylines

jkummer@acskylines.org

Litterst, Angie

Mercer Co. Health Dept.

angie.litterst@mchdept.org

Loeffelholz, Al

Genesis Health Care

loeffelholza@genesishealth.com

Ludwig, Nita

Rock Island Co. Health Dept.

nludwig@co.rock-island.il.us

Lynn, Katie

Fulton Co. Health Dept.

Lynn-klynn@fultonco.org

Marks, Jason

Peoria City/County Health Dept.
Peoria Co. Emergency Management

jmarks@peoriacounty.org

Kathy Marshall

Bureau, Henry, Stark Regional Office of

Education #28

kmarshall@bhsroe.org
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McCanless, Kent

Woodford Co. Emergency Management

kmccanless@woodford-county.org

Y Sisnature i
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Mekus, Irene

Rock Island Co. Health Dept.

imekus@co.rock-island.il.us

type fidhs—

Meyer, Kate

Rock Island Co. Health Dept.

kmeyer@co.rock-island.il.us

QM&,@/

Milroy, Jennifer

Compassus Hospice

jennifer.milroy@compassus.com
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Erica Mutchler

Tazewell Co. Health Dept.

econnett@tchd.net

W

Pate, Missy

Henry Co. Office of Emergency
Management

Pate@ema-hc.com

Moo, Pater

Pearson, Jim

Illinois Law Enforcement Alarm System

ipearson@ileas.org

Phillips, Angie

Tazewell Co. Health Dept.

aphillips@tchd.org

Ploch, Richard -

LaSalle Co. Coroner

rploch@lasallecounty.org

Reith, Jason

Graham Health System

jreith@grahamhospital.org

Rhinehart, Cindy

Henderson Co. Emergency Management

hendcoemazoning@mediacombb.net
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Matt Ringenberg

Peoria Co. Medical Reserve Corps.

matthew.ringenberg@illinois.gov

;‘% %‘#7 é

Mat Schnepple

Henry Co. Office of Emergency
Management

schnepple@ema-hc.com

Dustin Schulz

Woodford Co. Health Dept.

dschulz@woodford-county.org

Sara Sparkman

Tazewell Co. Health Dept.

sara@tchd.net

Kathy Spellman

lllinois Emergency Management Agency

Kathy.spellman@illinois.gov

%{/w "*
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Leesa Statler

Graham Health System — Fulton Co.

Istatler@grahamhospital.org

gsz,.;sw

Melissa Stokes

UnityPoint Health

Melissa.stokes@unitypoint.org

Tony Tracy

Henry Co. Office of Emergency
Management

Tracy@ema-hc.com

Kathie Wagle

Caterpillar, Inc.

wagle kathie j@cat.com &

Richard Williams

lllinois Emergency Management Agency
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Angie Wilson

Graham Health System — Fulton Co.

awilson@grahamhospital.org
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Brandon Witt Peoria Co. Coroner’s Office bwitt@peoriacounty.org /&f ,Z/

jzuercher@tazewell.com

e Zh

Jerry Zuercher Tazewell Co. Emergency Management
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